HEREREE/NKENK 109F2BESFERHEIRIEE
B R 55 F4HE RS

Result Brackets

10-25 Mar 2020

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1874

1636

1763

1774

1781

1720

1708

1788

1825

1680

1743

1780

1780

1756

1642

1834

ZCJH
1C
1A
1B

HSJH

16B
16C
16A

CGSH
15A
158
15C

YFSH
2C

2B

e B e
EEE
B
e
HTIBELB TR
B
EHGH
T

EREERT
=5
EERE
]
EtHHRIERET
BT
R
w13

ERmHIEET
REE
iR
BIA
WrBREEET
L]
LRI
B

EthEAEET
sei5
SR
g8z
ERhEIHES
BT
I8
R

it =FEF
P
RIS
B
EABRETST
R
mign
s

=itmrEFIE P
RFH
AR
Lt

R ARLE
RS
]
AL

HiLHEREE S
S#H
fafath
SEIRT

At HE R
SRE
w2
BRE

ERmREET
BFE
BT
EEE

P K
wiEE
HRE
BRZE 4

6(52,52,55)

0(42,38,45)

3(47,52,52,47)

5(51,46,52,50)

6 (45,50,53,50)

2 (49,46,44,41)

4T.18(50,50,44,47)

5T.25 (46,48,50,53)

5T.26 (54,53,40,43)

4T.22 (48,45,43,53)

6(51,52,49)

0(42,47,46)

5(49,48,57,47)

3(52,48,50,46)

0 (45,45,46)

6(53,57,51)

e B s E

6(57,57,51)

EdbiPIEEF

TR E SR

0(55,49,48)

BT AR

47T.26 (52,52,47,48)

ERhEmEET

5T.26 (52,50,52,56)

ERHEHET

TR E SR

5T.26* (47,50,51,54)

it =FEH

4T.14 (44,52,53,53)

ElchrPIEH

4T.24 (50,53,54,52)

EdthEPIEH

5T.28 (50,54,51,48)

MitmIRES P

5T.28 (54,53,49,49)

HEHXEET

1(49,48,49)

HiLHERfESH

6 (54,52,53)

it HERES T

4T.25(51,52,55,52)

5(51,48,51)

0(46,48,47)

ERHEEHET

4T.25(53,48,45,50)

ElthrFIEH

5T.26 (49,53,49,48)

GOLD

SILVER

HAtmERRRH

BRONZE

EltTHRFIEH

AR_C75C

Report Created: 12 Mar 2020 08:51 @ UTC+08:00

Page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Teams
	國中男子組團體


