



RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Score	BkNOC - Name No	1/8 Elimin. Round	1/4 Elimin. Round	Semifinals	Finals
1/ 1874	ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中	6 (52,52,55)			
	1C 廖宥禪				
	1A 楊凱涵				
	1B 紀柏均				
16/ 1636	HSJH 新竹縣橫山國中	0 (42,38,45)	花蓮縣自強國中 6 (57,57,51)		
	16B 曾棕涵				
	16C 王鈞淇				
	16A 鐘境鴻				
9/ 1763	YLJH 花蓮縣玉里國中	3 (47,52,52,47)		花蓮縣自強國中 5 T.26 (52,50,52,56)	
	9B 李馬楠				
	9A 潘侑居				
	9C 高翰				
8/ 1774	CCJH 臺北市中正國中	5 (51,46,52,50)	臺北市中正國中 0 (55,49,48)		
	8C 翁子洋				
	8B 葉哲銘				
	8A 陳熠				
5/ 1781	SCJH 臺中市四箇國中	6 (45,50,53,50)		花蓮縣自強國中 6 (54,52,53)	
	5B 朱睿智				
	5A 高御成				
	5C 高羽凡				
12/ 1720	PAJH 新竹縣博愛國中	2 (49,46,44,41)	臺中市四箇國中 4 T.26 (52,52,47,48)		
	12C 符尊鷹				
	12B 胡靖昕				
	12A 陳慶銓				
13/ 1708	WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中	4 T.18 (50,50,44,47)		臺南市金城國中 4 T.24 (50,53,54,52)	
	13B 吳豐添				
	13A 方頌恩				
	13C 翁睿廷				
4/ 1788	JCJH 臺南市金城國中	5 T.25 (46,48,50,53)	臺南市金城國中 5 T.26* (47,50,51,54)		
	4A 方謙平				
	4C 王志揚				
	4B 陳賢瑞				
3/ 1825	SHJH 新北市三和國中	5 T.26 (54,53,40,43)			
	3A 張謙中				
	3C 朱浩宇				
	3B 游岳翰				
14/ 1680	TJSH 彰化縣田中高中	4 T.22 (48,45,43,53)	新北市三和國中 4 T.14 (44,52,53,53)		
	14B 張曜顯				
	14C 蕭偉哲				
	14A 陳志榮				
11/ 1743	NMJH 臺北市南門國中	6 (51,52,49)		臺北市南門國中 1 (49,48,49)	
	11C 吳宇哲				
	11B 林凡恩				
	11A 鄭祥輝				
6/ 1780	DCJH 南投縣大成國中	0 (42,47,46)		臺北市南門國中 5 T.28 (50,54,51,48)	
	6C 張峻奮				
	6A 陳偉翰				
	6B 陳大山				
7/ 1780	MDSH 新北市明德高中	5 (49,48,57,47)			
	7B 呂哲瑞				
	7A 柯倫祐				
	7C 鍾峯宸				
10/ 1756	GYJH 新北市柏園國中	3 (52,48,50,46)	新北市明德高中 5 T.28 (54,53,49,49)		
	10B 呂承憲				
	10C 張晏銓				
	10A 蕭辰翰				
15/ 1642	CGSH 臺中市中港高中	0 (45,45,46)		新北市明德高中 5 (51,48,51)	
	15A 曾于瑄				
	15B 曾于銓				
	15C 王彥富				
2/ 1834	YFSH 桃園市永豐高中	6 (53,57,51)	桃園市永豐高中 4 T.25 (51,52,55,52)		
	2C 徐湧寓				
	2A 許俊安				
	2B 邱奕綸				